
Кубок Губернатора Брянской области среди юношей и девушек по дзюдо
25.11.2022 - 27.11.2022 г. Брянск

Юноши 81 кг
12 участниковШевцов Вячеслав (Белгородская о.1

17
1

Луговский Артём (Смоленская область)9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Пимков Даниил (СШОР по борьбе)

13

29
4

Неделин Никита (Липецкая область)3

19
5

Хандешин Станислав (Дятьково)

11

27
6

Иванов Родион (Новозыбковская СШ)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Харчевников Д.

2

18
9

10

26
10

Рытов Константин (Тульская область)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Чорич Федор (Клинцы)

14

30
12

Кожевников Данил (Белгородская о.4

20
13

12

28
14

Новиков Степан (Курская область)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Коноплин Дима (СШОР по борьбе)

16

32
16

Шевцов Вячеслав (.

Луговский Артём (.
17

Пимков Д.
18

Неделин Никита (.

Хандешин С.
19

Иванов Родион (.

20

Харчевников Д.

21

Рытов Константин (.

Чорич Федор
22

Кожевников Данил (.

23

Новиков Степан (.

Коноплин Д.
24

Шевцов Вячеслав (.

Пимков Д.

25

Неделин Никита (.

Иванов Родион (.

26

Харчевников Д.

Рытов Константин (.

27

Кожевников Данил (.

Новиков Степан (.

28

Пимков Д.

Неделин Никита (.

37

Рытов Константин (.

Кожевников Данил (.

38

Неделин Никита (.

Кожевников Данил (.

43Кожевников Данил (.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Кожевников Д.

2. Неделин Никита (Липецкая о.
3. Пимков Даниил (СШОР по б.

3. Рытов Константин (Тульская о.
5. Шевцов В.

5. Новиков Степан (Курская о.
7. Хандешин С. (Дятьково)

7. Чорич Федор (Клинцы)
29

Хандешин Станислав (Дятьково)
30

Чорич Федор (Клинцы)
31

32

Шевцов Вячеслав (.
33

Хандешин С.

Иванов Родион (.
34

Чорич Федор

Харчевников Д.
35

Новиков Степан (.
36

Шевцов Вячеслав (.

Хандешин С.

39

Чорич Федор

Новиков Степан (.

40

Шевцов Вячеслав (.

Рытов Константин (.
41 Рытов Константин (.

Новиков Степан (.

Пимков Д.
42 Пимков Д.


